
Bakke Pooni Raj rpooni08@gmail.com (604) 836-8106

Bakke Bosch Stuart boschstu@gmail.com (604) 961-4055

Bakke Bakke Harold hfbakke@gmail.com (604) 617-6945

Bakke Makelki Brent brent.makelki@alsglobal.com (604) 219-4228

Bakken Bakken Trevor ipaintwalls@telus.net (604) 307-2916

Bakken Hamanishi Brian flyfishaholic1@gmail.com (604) 531-0604

Bakken Miller Scott helloscottmiller@gmail.com (778) 994-7397

Bakken Yodogawa Mark markyodogawa@hotmail.com (604) 916-2096

Blachford Ashworth Mike mashworth56@gmail.com (604) 788-4603

Blachford Phillip Ron rphillip@dccnet.com (604) 943-5521

Blachford Nevens Todd tcnevens@gmail.com (778) 232-3572

Blachford Boisvert Daniel daniel@deltanotary.ca (604) 790-6067

Blachford Blachford Bart bkblachford@gmail.com (604) 828-3670

Flach Metcalfe Aaron aaron.metcalfe@kiewit.com (778) 951-5824

Flach Wright John john.m.wright@worley.com (604) 946-5437

Flach Flach Glenn flach@dccnet.com (604) 943-7734

Flach Seabloom Kristien kkseabloom@gmail.com (604) 841-4605

Gillis Robinson Brent boooog101@gmail.com (604) 374-0731

Gillis Manners Mike mikegmanners@gmail.com (604) 943-8249

Gillis Williams Bruce bruce@targetrightfit.com (604) 889-7740

Gillis Gillis Rick rgillisxxx@gmail.com (604) 341-8965

Graham Fredericks Gord gordon.fredericks@gmail.com (778) 877-8300

Graham Graham Jerry jerry@osairstrip.ca (604) 818-9124

Graham Peters Arnold appeters@telus.net (604) 908-6422

Graham Jamieson Doug douglas_jamieson@hotmail.com (778) 378-9763

THURSDAY MEN'S LEAGUE TEAM ROSTER



Greig Carr Randell randellhowardcarr@gmail.com (204) 290-4900

Greig Shearer Garry garrysshearer@gmail.com (604) 803-2355

Greig Stevens Michael mjrstevens2@gmail.com (778) 388-0403

Greig Greig Sandy sandy.greig@telus.net (604) 264-8842

Greig Fisher Bob rhfisher40@gmail.com (604) 943-7637

Hikida Archibald Bruce rmcga10@hotmail.com (604) 946-2968

Hikida Hwang Jon jonjhwang@gmail.com (604) 943-2510

Hikida Hikida Lloyd lloyd_hikida@telus.net (604) 817-5671

Husdon McDonald Andy andymcd2000@gmail.com (778) 997-2852

Husdon Henry Clayton bacon9944@gmail.com (236) 986-9114

Husdon Bradley Ben jbbradley.411@gmail.com (519) 992-7456

Husdon Husdon Sam shhusdon@gmail.com (604) 250-4745

Lomness Ralston David drally1967@yahoo.ca (604) 276-8476

Lomness Russell Michael mjrsales55@gmail.com (604) 721-6453

Lomness Lomness Ian ilomness@telus.net (604) 943-6387

Lomness MacCulloch David dmacculloch@telus.net (778) 549-3198

MacKenzie Hrybyk Michael mhrybyk@gmail.com (604) 374-0280

MacKenzie MacKenzie Kenneth kbmackenzie@telus.net (604) 943-4485

MacKenzie Main Peter petermain@dccnet.com (604) 946-0267

MacKenzie Leblanc Rick rick@writefromthesea.com (604) 855-2079

Rafter Cole David haveanamazingdave@gmail.com (604) 916-3444

Rafter McCoy Sean sean_mccoy@hotmail.com (778) 871-5996

Rafter Rafter Bill wdrafter@telus.net (604) 329-7550

Rafter Lochansky Brian blochansky@gmail.com (604) 836-1064

Ross Brown Carter carbro@telus.net (604) 377-3483

Ross Lake Jeremy jeremy.lake@millerwelds.com (236) 334-5485

Ross Ross Collin crossoverdesign.cr@gmail.com (778) 951-6106



Sawchyn Hood Jordan jordan.h.hood@gmail.com (604) 830-5330

Sawchyn Bykowski Colin colin.bykowski@gmail.com (778) 938-4710

Sawchyn Sawchyn Mark msawchyn@telus.net (604) 943-8660

Sawchyn Melnyk Stefan melnyk.stefan@gmail.com (604) 219-3966

Sawchyn Lloyd Shaun shaun_lloyd@live.com (604) 314-0892

Vinet Herndier Kevin kherndier@yahoo.ca (604) 760-7193

Vinet Wheeler Ryan ryan_wheeler@hotmail.com (604) 307-7265

Vinet Hofweber Steve steven_t_h@yahoo.com (604) 764-9799

Vinet Vinet Terry terryvinet@gmail.com (604) 657-2864

Welsh Hansen Dave davehan74@gmail.com (604) 250-8997

Welsh Metcalfe Howard metcalfehoward@gmail.com (604) 943-4750

Welsh Pettman Patrick ppettman@telus.net (604) 943-3921

Welsh McLennan Neil neilsmclennan@gmail.com (604) 619-4421

Welsh Welsh Wayne wayne_welsh@telus.net (604) 952-6036


